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Sagerserie 2006

3. Lauf

M20
Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Franek Haschke 1980 LG NORD Berlin
Jonas Stifel 1980 LG NORD Berlin
Sebastian Gerig 1984 LAC Berlin
Christian Krannich 1984 LAC Berlin
Jonas Engler 1985 LG Siid Berlin
Tom Scharff 1985
Kai-Markus Kirchner 1985 LG NORD Berlin
Johannes Riewe 1986 LG NORD Berlin
Carsten Kriiger 1984 LG-Mirkisch-Oberland
Franz Theimer 1981 LG NORD Berlin
Niklaus Kemming 1984 SCC Berlin
Christian Hoffmann 1981 LTC Berlin
Rainer Nerlich 1980 SCC Berlin
Kevin Marcuse 1984 SCC Berlin
Sven Gogoll 1985 LAC Berlin
Andreas Vietrich 1978 Schattenparker
Richard Schild 1983  Frohsinn in Dosen
Marco Fiedler 1984 SVStahl Hennigsdorf
Sascha Regorius 1978 Die Blindschleichen
Christof Mauersberger 1982  Frohsinn in Dosen
Martin Wonneberger 1984
Alexander Siif3 1978
Jens Arlt 1984
Rainer Bolle 1980
Martin Schuster 1978
Moritz Klotz 1979
Sascha Hess 1983
Alain Groschke 1977

M30
Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Olaf Haller 1970
Axel Dumann 1972 SCC Berlin
Jan Nemitz 1976 Tri Team Berlin
Christoph Neutzner 1971 LTC Berlin
André Piper 1968
Dirk Albrecht 1971 Greifswalder SV04
Stefan Vogt 1972  Ski-Club-Berlin
Mike Tilgner 1969 Fun&Run Oberhavel
Ralf Boker 1967
Mario Reich 1970 Polizei SV Berlin
Knut Asmis 1968 Weltraumjogger Berlin
Dr. Peter Liihrs 1970
Ralf Dorn 1971
Patrick Rof3 1969 SC Charis
Jorg Unger 1970 VIL Tegel
Frank Kosanko 1969 FitCom
Ralf Towe 1974 Leegebruch

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

Zeit 1
0:43:14
0:43:14

0:44:13
0:44:11

0:46:26
0:45:01

0:47:12

0:50:34
0:51:21
0:51:09
0:54:08
0:54:42

1:00:25
0:58:32
1:01:52
1:04:49
1:01:38

1:07:03

1:17:08

Zeit 1

0:52:38
0:54:51

0:53:17
0:55:31

0:58:24
1:00:36
1:01:43

1:04:40
1:10:49
1:12:41
1:26:05

Zeit 2

0:51:32
0:51:32

0:53:47
0:54:13
0:55:14

0:56:42
1:01:45

0:57:18
1:01:51
1:04:41
1:08:53
1:05:52
1:11:01
1:11:33

1:19:16

Zeit 2

0:54:55
0:56:54
0:59:25

0:55:52
0:59:13
1:03:55
1:03:20
1:04:06
1:05:05

1:16:59
1:19:42
1:38:37

Zeit 3
0:53:48
0:53:48
0:54:11
0:55:34
0:55:35
0:55:53
0:56:43
0:56:53
0:57:06
0:57:44
0:59:49
1:01:48
1:02:04
1:03:41
1:04:34
1:07:17
1:07:47
1:11:34
1:12:01
1:12:41
1:14:45
1:15:22
1:17:12
1:21:16
1:22:16
1:23:17
1:23:18
1:33:25

Zeit 3
0:59:51
0:59:57
1:03:44
1:04:19
1:05:39
1:05:59
1:06:08
1:07:41
1:10:46
1:13:26
1:15:14
1:15:27
1:18:00
1:21:02
1:28:57
1:29:52
1:38:10

Zeit
Gesamt

2:31:17

2:46:49
2:50:14

2:58:05
3:04:12

3:09:42
3:13:02
3:21:16
3:29:02
3:24:40

3:40:50

4:09:47

Zeit
Gesamt

2:53:49
2:59:53

2:55:15
3:02:23

3:15:08
3:19:54
3:22:13

3:56:43
4:02:13
4:42:50
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Name

Thomas Liidtke
Andreas Schroder
Wolf Beisswanger
Christoph Hartmann
Jorg Pietsch
Frank Manthey
Ralf Vogel
Dietmar Graner
Detlef Polkehn
Klaus Brinkmann
Carsten Hahn

Ulli Degenhardt
Ronald P6hlmann
Matthias Liefert
Stefan Scholz
Bernd Liibke
Detlef Mehlau
Rolf Engel

Oliver Kellner
Uwe Gohlke
Ralph Toebs

Uwe Wonneberger
Thomas Rohde
Christian Nokel
Carsten Krocher
Thomas Steinicke
Peter Grote
Karsten Prekau
Frank Kellner

Dr. Hans Schmitz
Rolf Paluch

Rolf Schulte-Spechtel
Volker Wloka
Uwe Binz
Thomas Born
Armin Maier
Holger Niemann
Roy Kapler

Horst Elsner
Frank Wunderlich
Ludwig Deriu
Thomas Schroter

Name

Detlef ,,Jive* Miiller
Peter Rymarowicz
Christoph Rehner
Dr. Leo Haenlein
Michael Gotz
Manfred Gotz

Uwe Neumann

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

M40

Geburtsjahr Verein

1966
1961
1959
1965
1962
1959
1965
1962
1959
1963
1965
1963
1960
1958
1960
1960
1959
1966
1963
1958
1963
1959
1961
1965
1966
1960
1959
1966
1959
1966
1960
1958
1960
1962
1960
1960
1959
1965
1958
1957
1960
1962

Geburtsjahr

1955
1954
1954
1953
1955
1956
1955

LAC Berlin

Tri Team Berlin
LTC Berlin
Bike-Line Berlin
PGNT

Teamwork Berlin
LC Ron-Hill Berlin

Polizei SV Berlin

LTC Berlin
Rotwild

Berliner Wasserratten
LG Bronx Berlin
SCC Berlin

Berliner Schneehasen

LT Bernd Hiibner
Malchower Grashiipfer
LG Bronx Berlin
Teamwork Berlin

LG NORD Berlin

Weltraumjogger Berlin
Spandauer Kickers
TFH Berlin

LG NORD Berlin

TSC Berlin

Teamwork Berlin

Jelly Bears Berlin

SV Motor Babelsberg
Weltraumjogger Berlin
Polizei A 11

TEAM Oberhavel

eVentureCat Team

M350

Verein

LG NORD Berlin
LC Ron-Hill Berlin
LG Pegasos

Reinickendorfer Fiichse

Mariendorfer SV

Zeit 1
0:44:52
0:49:16

0:51:17
0:51:58

0:51:58
0:57:45
0:55:32
0:58:30
0:57:22
0:58:21
0:58:28
0:56:01
1:06:53
1:00:49
0:59:37
0:59:58
1:02:32
0:58:31
1:00:24
1:01:42
1:00:11
1:02:11
1:01:26
1:03:10
1:04:09
1:01:09
1:03:37
1:10:32
1:02:24
1:01:33
1:07:07
1:06:11
1:05:41
1:05:54
1:13:19

1:04:23
0:58:13

Zeit 1

0:59:43
1:03:21
1:03:01
1:04:11
1:05:04
1:06:14
1:12:22

Zeit 2

0:51:32
0:52:35

0:55:45
0:56:01

0:55:35
1:01:35
1:00:20
1:01:15
1:00:53
1:02:23
1:02:19
1:00:44
1:03:04
1:06:50
1:06:14
1:03:58
1:06:32
1:00:57
1:05:01
1:06:22

1:06:48
1:06:31

1:08:03
1:06:02
1:09:23
1:10:52

1:07:30
1:08:51
1:10:03
1:12:10

1:14:53
1:14:17
1:09:48
1:20:59
1:19:31
1:24:12

Zeit 2

1:02:46
1:02:33
1:06:44
1:07:05
1:09:00
1:10:46
1:15:16

Zeit 3

0:57:42
1:00:18
1:02:12
1:03:32
1:04:03
1:05:04
1:05:05
1:09:52
1:09:53
1:10:00
1:10:45
1:11:02
1:11:08
1:12:42
1:13:24
1:13:42
1:14:15
1:14:19
1:14:32
1:14:35
1:14:36
1:15:38
1:15:55
1:16:24
1:16:26
1:16:48
1:17:51
1:18:23
1:18:26
1:19:04
1:19:07
1:19:59
1:20:36
1:21:00
1:23:17
1:24:39
1:25:32
1:26:50
1:27:00
1:30:09
1:31:53
1:34:23

Zeit 3

1:11:12
1:11:21
1:16:39
1:17:58
1:18:42
1:22:37
1:25:50

Zeit
Gesamt
2:34:04
2:42:07

2:50:32
2:52:00

2:52:36
3:09:10
3:05:43
3:09:43
3:08:58
3:11:44
3:11:53
3:09:25
3:23:19
3:21:19
3:20:04
3:18:13
3:23:34
3:14:01
3:19:59
3:23:40

3:25:21
3:24:21

3:30:01
3:25:32
3:31:24
3:40:26

3:29:00
3:36:32
3:37:12
3:41:06

3:53:42

3:41:09
3:49:19

Zeit
Gesamt
3:13:39
3:17:13
3:26:22
3:29:12
3:32:44
3:39:35
3:53:26
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Name

Detlev Ewald
Wilfried Kohnke
Rainer Lammert
Emilio Abraldes
Eberhard Unglaube
Reinhard Rothe
Wolfgang Urlau

Name

Marion Sarasa
Werner Frost
Peter Hoffmann
Stephan Manfred
Giinter Radtke

Name

Reinhard Rohmann
Peter Krzonkalla
Volker Zehmke
Wolfgang Knappe

Name

Peter Hoffmann
Dr. Georg Riickriem

Name

Volker Goineau
Christoph Hinz
Arne Topfer
Merlin Rose
Fabian Hirt
Marcel Winter
Alexander Hudak
Paul Meisner
Dario Shonubi
Jakob Fink
Daniel Lemke
Michael Lauterbach
Patrick Werner
Maxim Hammer
Pavel Friedrich

Name

Maria Werner
Sonja Heinrich

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

MSS

Geburtsjahr Verein

1951

1947 Polizei SV Berlin
1950 Flying Angels

1950

1947

1948 AOK Friihstiickslauf
1948

Me60

Geburtsjahr Verein

1946 OSC Berlin
1942
1945
1945
1942

Me65

Geburtsjahr Verein

1938 LAC Berlin

1937 LG Siid Berlin

1941 Polizei SV Berlin
1937 RBB Laufbewegung

M70

Geburtsjahr Verein

1933  Tri Team Berlin
1934 GST Beweggrund

MJG

Geburtsjahr Verein

1987 SCC Berlin

1990

1988 SCC Berlin

1987 LG NORD Berlin
1988 LAC Berlin

1988 TSV Spandau 1860
1988 LG NORD Berlin
1990

1988 SCC Berlin

1988 SCC Berlin

1989 IDUNA

1988

1990 LG NORD Berlin
1988

1989

W20

Geburtsjahr Verein

1986
1985 LTC Berlin

Zeit 1

0:59:02
1:00:03
1:09:15
1:07:15
1:11:07
1:13:08
1:29:04

Zeit 1

0:47:50

0:53:41

Zeit 1
0:49:12

0:57:28
1:24:28

Zeit 1
0:58:10
0:58:49

Zeit 1
0:22:53

0:24:53
0:25:07
0:25:54
0:25:26
0:24:20
0:27:49

0:26:49

0:30:30
0:32:04

Zeit 1

0:31:08

Zeit 2

1:03:45
1:04:45
1:15:43
1:12:52
1:16:54
1:19:06
1:35:11

Zeit 2

0:54:11

0:59:07

Zeit 2

1:00:37

Zeit 2

1:03:52
1:04:26

Zeit 2

0:28:11

0:32:02

0:35:07
0:35:41

Zeit 2

0:35:01

Zeit 3

1:14:24
1:15:00
1:25:11
1:26:08
1:28:13
1:28:14
1:52:02

Zeit 3
0:51:25
1:02:18
1:06:24
1:08:41
1:10:37

Zeit 3

1:07:06
1:13:04
1:16:30
1:57:41

Zeit 3
1:16:15
1:17:04

Zeit 3

0:33:20
0:35:05
0:35:05
0:35:15
0:35:16
0:35:20
0:37:39
0:38:14
0:39:11
0:40:13
0:42:18
0:43:10
0:47:04
1:15:11
1:19:01

Zeit 3
0:39:58
0:43:37

Zeit
Gesamt
3:17:09
3:19:46
3:50:07
3:46:13
3:56:12
4:00:26
4:56:15

Zeit
Gesamt

2:44:17

3:03:23

Zeit
Gesamt

3:14:33

Zeit
Gesamt

3:18:15
3:20:17

Zeit
Gesamt

1:28:07

1:39:02

1:48:45
1:54:47

Zeit
Gesamt

1:49:44
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Name

Maria Funk
Grit Freiwald
Mirja Datta
Alice Neve
Lisa Giinther
Julia Giinther

Name

Beate Krecklow
Heike Hesse
Cornelia Schmidt
Katharina Schroder
Michaela Barth
Sylvia Fink

Gisela Mayer
Maren Liidtke

Name

Marlies Hartlieb
Ullika Schuz
Petra Kohnke
Birgit Rehner
Katharina Rolfes

Name
Heidi Groekel

Name
Brigitta Haase

Name

Ines Fischer
Stefanie Neumann
Leonie Fiege
Jannica Grief3bach
Elisabeth Rittel
Luisa Lube

Alice Nauendorf
Sophie Reeck
Wencke Bruchmiiller
Sonja Hirt

Lisa Heinsch

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

Geburtsjahr

1983
1981
1982
1981
1983
1981

Geburtsjahr

1971
1968
1967
1967
1975
1971
1970
1969

Geburtsjahr

1964
1962
1962
1957
1959

Geburtsjahr
1956

Geburtsjahr
1950

Geburtsjahr

1988
1988
1991
1990
1988
1988
1987
1991
1989
1991
1987

W20

Verein

LAC Berlin
TUS Neukolln

LG NORD Berlin
Frohsinn in Dosen
Frohsinn in Dosen

W30

Verein

Greifswalder SV04
BSG AOK Berlin
LG Pegasos

Long Distance Laufclub

Weltraumjogger Berlin

W40

Verein

LG NORD Berlin

LTC Berlin
Wassersportclub Havel
LG Pegasos

SCC Berlin

W3S0

Verein

WSS

Verein
Reinickendorfer Fiichse

WIJG

Verein

LAC Berlin

V£V Spandau
LAC Berlin

LAC Berlin

LAC Berlin
SVStahl Hennigsdorf
LG NORD Berlin
LAC Berlin

LG NORD Berlin
LAC Berlin

LG NORD Berlin

Zeit 1

0:33:04
0:35:20
0:42:47
0:49:04

Zeit 1

0:30:57
0:36:03
0:36:09
0:39:47
0:39:55

Zeit 1

0:34:40
0:35:29
0:37:45

Zeit 1
0:35:04

Zeit 1
0:40:00

Zeit 1

0:30:06
0:31:16
0:30:23
0:32:08
0:32:13

0:33:02
0:34:29

0:39:15
0:38:59

Zeit 2

0:38:30
0:41:08
0:53:45
0:53:45

Zeit 2

0:34:53
0:38:35
0:41:40
0:44:58
0:45:42

Zeit 2
0:33:29

0:39:44
0:40:44
0:43:38

Zeit 2
0:43:30

Zeit 2
0:46:10

Zeit 2

0:34:46
0:34:59
0:34:55
0:35:03

0:39:12

0:40:26

0:42:31
0:44:30

Zeit 3
0:43:38
0:44:15
0:47:52
0:50:24
1:04:05
1:12:10

Zeit 3
0:39:17
0:44:03
0:49:42
0:51:57
0:54:41
0:57:04
0:57:31
1:05:30

Zeit 3
0:42:16
0:45:07
0:49:43
0:50:31
0:56:56

Zeit 3
0:53:40

Zeit 3
0:58:00

Zeit 3
0:42:29
0:42:47
0:43:10
0:44:31
0:46:53
0:47:58
0:48:44
0:50:19
0:51:48
0:53:10
0:55:52

Zeit
Gesamt

1:59:24
2:06:50
2:40:35
2:54:57

Zeit
Gesamt

1:49:51
2:04:18
2:09:44
2:19:24
2:22:39

Zeit
Gesamt

2:04:05
2:06:42
2:18:17

Zeit
Gesamt

2:12:12

Zeit
Gesamt

2:24:08

Zeit

Gesamt
1:47:19
1:49:00
1:48:26
1:51:40

2:00:56

2:14:54
2:19:19
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